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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2012

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 13-14 50 Free

- 1 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACRebecca Luft 13   25.19 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACLillian Swartzell 14   25.25 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACKaley Buchanan 13   25.48 Y F

- 4 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACTirza Rentovich 14   25.96 Y F

- 5 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACOlivia Duck 13   26.09 Y F

- 6 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACEmily Nolan 13   26.21 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAACWSShannon Ball 13   26.22 Y F

- 8* 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMAHACOriana Barone 13   26.23 Y F

- 8* 12/17/2011 LPAC at CVACMALPACAshley Leisher 13   26.23 Y F

- 10 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTColette Robinson 13   26.45 Y F

- 11* 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACSabrina Reilly 14   26.69 Y F

- 11* 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACMaddy Beekler 14   26.69 Y F

- 13 1/7/2012 LV Otters @ EACMAEACSamantha Stoner 13   26.86 Y F

- 14* 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACCaitlynn Weeden 13   26.90 Y F

- 14* 12/17/2011 EAC @ FSCMAFSCBrianna Smith 14   26.90 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMSCKatelyn Kopacko 13   26.94 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARACadi Hershey 13   26.96 Y F

- 18 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAFSCAmelia Dissinger 13   27.21 Y F

- 19 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACJennifer Strine 14   27.29 Y F

- 20 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMACVACEmily Wickenheiser 13   27.31 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Free

- 1 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACRebecca Luft 13   55.04 Y F

- 2 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAACWSShannon Ball 13   57.22 Y F

- 3 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMALPACAshley Leisher 13   57.58 Y F

- 4 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOAnastasia Moffitt 14   57.72 Y F

- 5 12/17/2011 Hershey vs. LVOMAHACOriana Barone 13   57.87 Y F

- 6 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACVivi Tafuto 14   57.94 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 W2011-12 Palmyra at EPACMAEPACLillian Swartzell 14   58.01 Y F

- 8 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACOlivia Duck 13   58.08 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTColette Robinson 13   58.44 Y F

- 10 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMALPACTirza Rentovich 14   58.60 Y F

- 11 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACSabrina Reilly 14   58.84 Y F

- 12 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACEmily Croxall 13   58.93 Y F

- 13 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACJennifer Strine 14   59.07 Y F

- 14 12/17/2011 EAC @ FSCMAFSCBrianna Smith 14   59.27 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACCaitlynn Weeden 13   59.35 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACBethany Stutzman 13   59.51 Y F

- 17 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACBethany Walter 14   59.93 Y F

- 18 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACKaley Buchanan 13   59.96 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACKate Mowrey 13 1:00.08 Y F

- 20 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMABSACMadeleine Flory 13 1:00.29 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Free

- 1 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACRebecca Luft 13 1:58.08 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOAnastasia Moffitt 14 2:04.44 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSShannon Ball 13 2:06.81 Y F

- 4 1/21/2012 SLST at PACSMAPACSPeyten Lyons 14 2:08.44 Y F

- 5 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACEmily Croxall 13 2:08.58 Y F

- 6 12/10/2011 Maruaders @ EACMAEACSamantha Stoner 13 2:08.68 Y F

- 7 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACBailey Robertson 13 2:09.12 Y F

- 8 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACKiersten Luttrell 13 2:11.14 Y F

- 9 12/17/2011 EAC @ FSCMAFSCAmelia Dissinger 13 2:11.25 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2012

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 10 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMASLSTAmber Zelko 13 2:11.90 Y F

- 11 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACKate Mowrey 13 2:12.11 Y F

- 12 1/7/2012 MARA @ FSCMAFSCKelsey Lyter 14 2:12.70 Y F

- 13 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACRylie Rhoads 14 2:13.34 Y F

- 14 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACHeather Furlong 14 2:13.83 Y F

- 15 2/4/2012 Sea Lions vs ACWSMASLSTMadison Ripley 13 2:16.62 Y F

- 16 1/21/2012 SLST at PACSMASLSTJaime Mackrell 13 2:17.51 Y F

- 17 1/7/2012 MASC at GETY- Winter 11-12MAMASCHailee Banks 14 2:19.89 Y F

- 18 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACJ. Paige Molnar 14 2:21.19 Y F

- 19 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMASLSTColette Robinson 13 2:22.26 Y F

- 20 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMACAAlanna Powers 14 2:23.14 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Back

- 1 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACLillian Swartzell 14 1:00.69 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSPeyten Lyons 14 1:01.22 Y F

- 3 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACRebecca Luft 13 1:04.96 Y F

- 4 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACBethany Stutzman 13 1:05.62 Y F

- 5 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACBethany Walter 14 1:06.25 Y F

- 6 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACEmily Nolan 13 1:06.52 Y F

- 7 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACEmily Jenkins 14 1:06.72 Y F

- 8 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACOlivia Duck 13 1:06.85 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARAKristin Allen 14 1:06.94 Y F

- 10 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPACMaddy Beekler 14 1:07.79 Y F

- 11 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACKaley Buchanan 13 1:07.87 Y F

- 12 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACOriana Barone 13 1:08.07 Y F

- 13 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMALVOAnastasia Moffitt 14 1:08.17 Y F

- 14 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACBailey Robertson 13 1:08.18 Y F

- 15* 1/7/2012 MARA @ FSCMAFSCBrianna Smith 14 1:08.48 Y F

- 15* 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACInna Reznitchenko 14 1:08.48 Y F

- 17 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACJennifer Strine 14 1:09.06 Y F

- 18 12/17/2011 LPAC at CVACMALPACAlexis Burkholder 13 1:09.70 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAFSCKelsey Lyter 14 1:09.98 Y F

- 20 1/7/2012 MARA @ FSCMAMARALeah Williamson 13 1:10.06 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACOriana Barone 13 1:08.29 Y F

- 2 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACVivi Tafuto 14 1:09.81 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACGrace Hwang 14 1:12.59 Y F

- 4 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACSamantha Stoner 13 1:12.89 Y F

- 5 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACEmily Wickenheiser 13 1:12.96 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACEmily Jenkins 14 1:14.16 Y F

- 7 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACRiley Curtin 14 1:14.34 Y F

- 8* 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMALPACAlexis Burkholder 13 1:15.47 Y F

- 8* 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMALPACAshley Leisher 13 1:15.47 Y F

- 10 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAFSCAmelia Dissinger 13 1:15.86 Y F

- 11 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACGabby Licata 14 1:15.91 Y F

- 12 1/7/2012 MSC vs Ship 1-7-12MAMSCKatelyn Kopacko 13 1:16.16 Y F

- 13 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACRebecca Luft 13 1:16.25 Y F

- 14 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACAAlanna Powers 14 1:17.02 Y F

- 15 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMALPACBethany Walter 14 1:18.02 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTErin Templeton 13 1:18.10 Y F

- 17 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPMaggie Morehouse 14 1:18.69 Y F

- 18 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACJennifer Strine 14 1:18.73 Y F

- 19 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAEPACMaddy Beekler 14 1:18.81 Y F
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- 20 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACJenna Walmer 14 1:19.07 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACRebecca Luft 13   59.03 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACKaley Buchanan 13 1:03.08 Y F

- 3 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPACLillian Swartzell 14 1:03.60 Y F

- 4 1/21/2012 SLST at PACSMAPACSPeyten Lyons 14 1:04.47 Y F

- 5 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACEmily Nolan 13 1:04.75 Y F

- 6 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACEmily Wickenheiser 13 1:04.93 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALVOAnastasia Moffitt 14 1:05.03 Y F

- 8 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACOlivia Duck 13 1:05.27 Y F

- 9 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACEmily Jenkins 14 1:05.99 Y F

- 10 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPACMaddy Beekler 14 1:06.23 Y F

- 11 12/10/2011 Maruaders @ EACMAEACSamantha Stoner 13 1:06.46 Y F

- 12 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACTirza Rentovich 14 1:06.79 Y F

- 13 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAPACSEmily Bliemeister 14 1:08.21 Y F

- 14 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACAbbey Hess 13 1:08.79 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACSabrina Reilly 14 1:09.05 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTAmber Zelko 13 1:09.10 Y F

- 17 12/17/2011 Hershey vs. LVOMAHACOriana Barone 13 1:09.59 Y F

- 18 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMAMASCHailee Banks 14 1:09.73 Y F

- 19 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACJennifer Strine 14 1:10.14 Y F

- 20 1/7/2012 MARA @ FSCMAFSCKelsey Lyter 14 1:10.85 Y F

Women 13-14 200 IM

- 1 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSPeyten Lyons 14 2:16.30 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACOriana Barone 13 2:17.57 Y F

- 3 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACRebecca Luft 13 2:18.41 Y F

- 4 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACVivi Tafuto 14 2:20.50 Y F

- 5 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACEmily Jenkins 14 2:21.91 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACSamantha Stoner 13 2:22.39 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACOlivia Duck 13 2:23.44 Y F

- 8 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACEmily Wickenheiser 13 2:24.01 Y F

- 9 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMALPACAshley Leisher 13 2:24.37 Y F

- 10 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACKaley Buchanan 13 2:24.50 Y F

- 11 12/17/2011 W2011-12 Ephrata at EPACMAEPACLillian Swartzell 14 2:25.19 Y F

- 12 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACEmily Nolan 13 2:25.37 Y F

- 13 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACGabby Licata 14 2:28.07 Y F

- 14 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACRiley Curtin 14 2:28.48 Y F

- 15 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAACWSShannon Ball 13 2:29.65 Y F

- 16 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAEPACMaddy Beekler 14 2:29.80 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACBailey Robertson 13 2:31.22 Y F

- 18 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACJennifer Strine 14 2:31.97 Y F

- 19 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACBethany Walter 14 2:32.73 Y F

- 20 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTCassie Zinkan 14 2:33.69 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Free

- 1 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACWill Drexler 14   22.94 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACJack Kushner 14   23.02 Y F

- 3 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMASLSTChristopher Paynter 13   23.44 Y F

- 4 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACZachary Ruth 14   23.69 Y F

- 5 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACZach Ceneviva 14   23.91 Y F

- 6 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMALVOPaul Marakowski 14   23.94 Y F

- 7 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYJordan Lytle 14   23.99 Y F

- 8 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMAHACJacob Reilly 14   24.20 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2012

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMABSACNick Boyd 14   24.25 Y F

- 10 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACALucas Haywood 14   24.45 Y F

- 11 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACJoshua Yohe 13   24.56 Y F

- 12 1/21/2012 CA vs MARAMACARhyce Hammaker 13   24.60 Y F

- 13 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYDerek Ondrizek 14   24.65 Y F

- 14 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACAAustin Lauer 13   24.70 Y F

- 15 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACJosh Hagan 14   25.02 Y F

- 16 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOAdam Fox 13   25.20 Y F

- 17 12/17/2011 LPAC at CVACMALPACAlex Pompei 13   25.25 Y F

- 18 1/21/2012 CA vs MARAMACAWendell Banks 14   25.27 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACKeenan Handley 14   25.30 Y F

- 20 12/10/2011 Maruaders @ EACMAMARAAndrew Mintzer 14   25.34 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Free

- 1 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACJack Kushner 14   50.22 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTChristopher Paynter 13   51.97 Y F

- 3* 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMAGETYJordan Lytle 14   53.25 Y F

- 3* 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACZach Ceneviva 14   53.25 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMABSACNick Boyd 14   53.72 Y F

- 6 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMAHACJacob Reilly 14   53.83 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACJosh Hagan 14   53.95 Y F

- 8 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMACALucas Haywood 14   54.10 Y F

- 9 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMAGETYDerek Ondrizek 14   54.40 Y F

- 10 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMALPACZachary Ruth 14   54.61 Y F

- 11 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACKeenan Handley 14   54.67 Y F

- 12 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMACARhyce Hammaker 13   55.42 Y F

- 13 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARAAndrew Mintzer 14   55.49 Y F

- 14 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACARicky Averill 13   55.52 Y F

- 15 12/17/2011 LPAC at CVACMALPACJoshua Yohe 13   55.65 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOAdam Fox 13   55.88 Y F

- 17 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAFSCGlaucio Silva 13   55.98 Y F

- 18 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMAFSCGeorgiy Soltanov 14   56.06 Y F

- 19 12/17/2011 EAC @ FSCMAEACCj Schiavone 13   56.54 Y F

- 20 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMALPACAlex Pompei 13   56.62 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Free

- 1 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACARicky Averill 13 1:58.15 Y F

- 2 2/4/2012 MSC vs Gettysburg 2-4-12MAGETYDerek Ondrizek 14 1:58.22 Y F

- 3 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMABSACNick Boyd 14 2:01.62 Y F

- 4 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMALPACZachary Ruth 14 2:01.89 Y F

- 5 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMACARhyce Hammaker 13 2:03.71 Y F

- 6 1/7/2012 MARA @ FSCMAFSCGlaucio Silva 13 2:03.77 Y F

- 7 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARASeth Bare 14 2:03.88 Y F

- 8 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMALPACJoshua Yohe 13 2:06.16 Y F

- 9 1/7/2012 BSAC vs ACWRMABSACHank Choate 14 2:07.43 Y F

- 10 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASMSCAndrew Cawley 14 2:09.07 Y F

- 11 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPQuinn Slattery 13 2:09.08 Y F

- 12 1/7/2012 MASC at GETY- Winter 11-12MAGETYKyle Miller 14 2:11.62 Y F

- 13 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAEACZack Young 14 2:11.90 Y F

- 14 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMASMSCAlex Scheetz 13 2:12.50 Y F

- 15 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAPACSJoshua Wakefield 14 2:13.21 Y F

- 16 1/21/2012 CA vs MARAMAMARAAnthony Vozzella 13 2:13.31 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARAColin Anderson 13 2:13.65 Y F

- 18 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPHEric Guthridge 13 2:14.53 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2012

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 19 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MAEACZack Young 14 2:16.50 Y F

- 20 12/17/2011 W2011-12 Ephrata at EPACMAEPHLandon Hertzler 13 2:22.17 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Back

- 1 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACWill Drexler 14   55.66 Y F

- 2 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACJosh Hagan 14   57.26 Y F

- 3 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMALPACJack Kushner 14   58.62 Y F

- 4 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACZachary Ruth 14 1:00.68 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACJoshua Yohe 13 1:02.08 Y F

- 6 1/7/2012 MSC vs Ship 1-7-12MAMSCNicholas Karagiannis 14 1:02.44 Y F

- 7 12/3/2011 Collegiate Aquatics @ FSCLYMACAAustin Lauer 13 1:03.03 Y F

- 8 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACJacob Reilly 14 1:03.31 Y F

- 9 12/10/2011 BSAC vs MASCMABSACNick Boyd 14 1:04.03 Y F

- 10 12/17/2011 Hershey vs. LVOMAHACCaleb Walters 14 1:04.12 Y F

- 11 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACZach Ceneviva 14 1:04.15 Y F

- 12 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALVOAdam Fox 13 1:04.70 Y F

- 13 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACWill Heck 13 1:04.86 Y F

- 14 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACKeenan Handley 14 1:05.51 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACNicholas Bloom 13 1:05.90 Y F

- 16 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACALucas Haywood 14 1:06.22 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARAColin Anderson 13 1:06.25 Y F

- 18 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMAFSCGlaucio Silva 13 1:06.45 Y F

- 19 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAACWSMike Zuilkoski 14 1:06.76 Y F

- 20 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMAEACCj Schiavone 13 1:06.88 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACZach Ceneviva 14 1:04.85 Y F

- 2 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACWill Drexler 14 1:05.20 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACARicky Averill 13 1:05.49 Y F

- 4 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMACAAustin Lauer 13 1:06.45 Y F

- 5 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMALPACJack Kushner 14 1:06.61 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACMarco Mellinger 14 1:07.33 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACJosh Hagan 14 1:08.15 Y F

- 8 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAFSCGeorgiy Soltanov 14 1:09.19 Y F

- 9 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACAlex Pompei 13 1:09.21 Y F

- 10 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACJacob Reilly 14 1:10.17 Y F

- 11 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAMARAAndrew Mintzer 14 1:12.63 Y F

- 12 2/4/2012 Sea Lions vs ACWSMASLSTChristopher Paynter 13 1:12.87 Y F

- 13 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACALucas Haywood 14 1:13.85 Y F

- 14 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACBryce Carroll 14 1:14.09 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACAndrew Gheradini 13 1:14.25 Y F

- 16 1/7/2012 MARA @ FSCMAFSCGlaucio Silva 13 1:14.39 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASMSCAlex Scheetz 13 1:14.60 Y F

- 18 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPQuinn Slattery 13 1:14.88 Y F

- 19 12/17/2011 Hershey vs. LVOMALVOPaul Marakowski 14 1:14.92 Y F

- 20 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACARhyce Hammaker 13 1:15.09 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACWill Drexler 14   55.55 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTChristopher Paynter 13   56.60 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAAustin Lauer 13   58.70 Y F

- 4 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACJosh Hagan 14 1:00.05 Y F

- 5 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMAHACJacob Reilly 14 1:00.14 Y F

- 6 2/4/2012 MSC vs Gettysburg 2-4-12MAGETYJordan Lytle 14 1:00.28 Y F

- 7 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACMarco Mellinger 14 1:00.72 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 8 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACZach Ceneviva 14 1:00.78 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACBryce Carroll 14 1:01.25 Y F

- 10 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACKeenan Handley 14 1:01.36 Y F

- 11 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACAlex Pompei 13 1:01.45 Y F

- 12 12/17/2011 EAC @ FSCMAFSCGeorgiy Soltanov 14 1:04.03 Y F

- 13 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACDaniel Jones 14 1:04.17 Y F

- 14 12/3/2011 Collegiate Aquatics @ FSCLYMACARicky Averill 13 1:04.40 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAWendell Banks 14 1:04.77 Y F

- 16 12/17/2011 Hershey vs. LVOMAHACCaleb Walters 14 1:05.37 Y F

- 17 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMABSACHank Choate 14 1:05.65 Y F

- 18 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACBrandon Daubenspeck 14 1:05.81 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACIan Geister 13 1:07.47 Y F

- 20 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACALucas Haywood 14 1:07.51 Y F

Men 13-14 200 IM

- 1 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACWill Drexler 14 2:02.59 Y F

- 2 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMALPACJack Kushner 14 2:08.41 Y F

- 3 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACJacob Reilly 14 2:09.88 Y F

- 4 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACAAustin Lauer 13 2:10.49 Y F

- 5 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACJosh Hagan 14 2:11.01 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACARicky Averill 13 2:14.13 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAFSCGeorgiy Soltanov 14 2:15.12 Y F

- 8 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACZach Ceneviva 14 2:15.62 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACBryce Carroll 14 2:17.81 Y F

- 10 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMAFSCGlaucio Silva 13 2:18.48 Y F

- 11 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACKeenan Handley 14 2:20.10 Y F

- 12 2/4/2012 MSC vs Gettysburg 2-4-12MAGETYJordan Lytle 14 2:20.28 Y F

- 13 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACALucas Haywood 14 2:20.60 Y F

- 14 1/7/2012 SLST vs EPAC 1-7-12MASLSTChristopher Paynter 13 2:21.85 Y F

- 15 12/17/2011 LPAC at CVACMALPACMarco Mellinger 14 2:22.69 Y F

- 16 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACARhyce Hammaker 13 2:24.69 Y F

- 17 1/7/2012 MSC vs Ship 1-7-12MAMSCNicholas Karagiannis 14 2:24.92 Y F

- 18 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACNicholas Bloom 13 2:25.84 Y F

- 19 2/11/2012 SMAC vs MARAMAMARAAndrew Mintzer 14 2:26.68 Y F

- 20 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAPACSJoshua Wakefield 14 2:28.14 Y F


